Sherburne Reservoir, Montana - Monthly and Cumulative Precipitation

Water Years 2016 and 2017, with Average Conditions
Updated Through November 2017
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Precipitation Data Table for Sherburne Monthly Comparison | Cumulative Comparison
2017 30-year 2016 2017 Cumulative 2016 Percent Percent Percent Percent
Month Monthly Average Monthly |Cumulative| Average |Cumulative| of 2016 |of Average| of2016 | of Average
Oct 1.61 2.05 0.0 1.61 2.05 0.0 NA 78% NA 78%
Nov 1.76 2.69 2.69 3.37 4.74 2.69 65% 65% 125% 71%
Dec -- 0.47 0.34 -- 5.21 3.03 -- -- -- --
Jan -- 2.2 0.0 -- 7.41 3.03 -- -- -- --
Feb -- 0.03 0.0 -- 7.44 3.03 -- -- -- --
Mar -- 1.69 7.0 -- 9.13 10.03 -- -- -- --
Apr -- 1.93 0.0 -- 11.06 10.03 -- -- -- --
May -- 3.83 2.5 -- 14.89 12.53 -- -- -- --
Jun -- 3.37 0.0 -- 18.26 12.53 -- -- -- --
Jul -- 1.53 1.9 -- 19.79 14.43 -- -- -- --
Aug -- 1.63 0.0 -- 21.42 14.43 -- -- -- --
Sep -- 2.18 0.0 -- 23.6 14.43 -- -- -- --




